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Program Manager

	ODIN PROGRAM OFFICE
	Gary Cox, Program Manager

301-286-4311

Gary.Cox@nasa.gov
Donna Broderick, Contracting Officer

301-286-8162

Donna.J.Broderick@nasa.gov
Steve Jung, Computer Specialist

301-286-5487

Stephen.G.Jung@nasa.gov
Darryl Smith, Deputy Program Manager

301-286-5250

Darryl.A.Smith@nasa.gov
	OAO/Lockheed Martin (LM)   Dan Norton 

301-352-2677

dan.norton@lmco.com
OAO/LM   Mitzi Dowdy

256-319-2970

mdowdy@lmit.com
Plus:

SAIC

CSC

DYNCORP Tech Serv

Fed Data (Northrup Grumman)

Getronics
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	GSFC – lead center

12/01/1998 (3 yrs)

12/01/2001 (9 mo. Ext.)

10/01/2002 (1.5 yrs)

2/01/2004 (3 yrs)
	Bob Freitas (DOCOTR)

301-286-8461

Robert.L.Freitas@nasa.gov
Steve Jung, (Alt. DOCOTR)

301-286-5487

Stephen.G.Jung@nasa.gov
Scott Webb (WFF) (TMR)

757-824-1407

John.S.Webb@nasa.gov
Donna Broderick, (DOCO)

301-286-8162

Donna.J.Broderick@nasa.gov
	LM (GSFC/WFF) 

(PM) Von Jenkins

301-306-2609

Von.Jenkins@lmco.com
LM (GSFC/WFF)

(Deputy PM) Dan Volonakis

301-306-2601

Dan.Volonakis@lmco.com
LM (WFF)

(DTM) Donna West

757-824-1140

Donna.P.West.1@gsfc.nasa.gov


	Headquarters

2/28/2000 (3 yrs)

9/1/2004 (3yrs)
	Noah Nason (DOCOTR)

202-358-1334

nnason@nasa.gov
Walter Bigelow (Alt. DOCOTR)

202-358-1590

walter.bigelow@nasa.gov
Joan Verbeck (Alt. DOCOTR)

202-358-1477

joan.verbeck@nasa.gov
Michael Alexander

301-286-6718
Michael.K.Alexander@nasa.gov
	LM

(PM) Lenny Holland

202-358-5111

lenny.holland@lmco.com
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	CODE M Project Office
	Jeanne O’Bryan, OSF Prgm Mgr

321-867-4686
Jeanne.OBryan@nasa.gov
Brian Montgomery (OSF alt)

321-867-7934

Brian.Montgomery@nasa.gov
Ann Nelson (OSF DOCO)

321-867-4726

Ann.Nelson@nasa.gov
	

	KSC

12/01/1998 (3 yrs)

12/01/2001 (3 yrs)
	Carol Valdes (DOCOTR)

321-867-8363

Carol.Valdes@nasa.gov
Penny Ebright (DOCO)

321-867-9117

Penny.Ebright@nasa.gov
	OAO/Dan Houston

321-867-2783

dhouston@houston.oao.com

	SSC

2/01/1999

12/01/01 (3 yrs)
	Terry Bordelon (DOCOTR)

228-688-2448

Terence.T.Bordelon@nasa.gov
Gay Irby (Alt. DOCOTR)

228-688-1776

Gay.T.Irby@nasa.gov
Brian Montgomery (Alt. DOCOTR)

321-867-7934

Brian.Montgomery@nasa.gov
Penny Ebright (DOCO)

321-867-9117

Penny.Ebright@nasa.gov
	OAO/Myles Bernard

228-688-3767

Myles.Bernard@ssc.nasa.gov


	JSC

2/28/1999 

12/01/01 (3 yrs)
	Glenn Robinson (DOCOTR)

281-483-0454

Glenn.A.Robinson@nasa.gov
Scott Storey (Alt. DOCOTR)

281-244-2485

scott.d.storey@nasa.gov
Rod Etchberger (DOCO)

281-483-8530

rodney.j.etchberger@nasa.gov
Kathleen Martens (DO Specialist)

281-483-3052

Kathleen.Martens-1@nasa.gov

	OAO/Spencer Meyer

832-284-0200

Spencer.T.Meyer@lmit.com


	MSFC

5/1/1999

12/01/01 (3 yrs)
	Steve Deutschendorf (DOCOTR)

256-544-2250

Steven.K.Deutschendorf@nasa.gov
Pam Mefford (Alt DOCOTR)

256-544-3762

Pam.D.Mefford@nasa.gov
Vann R. Jones (DOCO)

256-544-3589

vann.jones@msfc.nasa.gov
	OAO/Mitzi Dowdy

256-319-2970

mdowdy@lmit.com
OAO/David Kizer

256-319-2910

DKizer@lmit.com
OAO/Shelia Burton (Program Control)

256-319-2920

sburton@lmit.com
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	CODE R: Lead Center 

GRC

10/1/2000 (3 yrs)

4/1/2004 (3yrs)
	Gary L. Weegmann Code R Lead

216-433-9380

Gary.L.Weegmann@nasa.gov
Anthony A. Facca, Standards

216-433-8318

Anthony.A.Facca.@nasa.gov
Thomas C. Murray (DOCOTR)

216-433-5043

Thomas.C.Murray@nasa.gov
Pete Wheeler (Alt. DOCOTR)

216-433-5125

Pete.M.Wheeler@grc.nasa.gov
Tom Spicer (DOCO)

216-433-2762

Thomas.A.Spicer@grc.nasa.gov

	LM/Jerry Stanley

216-977-0700

jerry.l.Stanley@grc.nasa.gov
LM/Debbie Pinter

216-977-0940

Deborah.J.Pinter@grc.nasa.gov


	DFRC
10/1/2000 (3 yrs)

4/1/2004 (3yrs)
	John Irizarry (DOCOTR)

661-276-3179

John.Irizarry@nasa.gov
Richard Swanson (DOCO)

661-276-7473

Richard.M.Swanson@nasa.gov

	LM/Carolann Williams

661-276-2946

Carolann.Williams@dfrc.nasa.gov

	LaRC
11/01/2000 (3 yrs)

4/1/2004 (3yrs)
	Sam McPherson (DOCOTR)

757-864-6639

Samuel.A.Mcpherson@nasa.gov
Susan Lemon (Alt. DOCOTR)

757-864-6965

Susan.J.Lemon@nasa.gov
Lynn Jenkins (DOCO)

757-864-3284

Lynn.Jenkins@nasa.gov

	LM/Tomette L. Herring 

757-864-7800

t.l.herring@larc.nasa.gov
LM/J.T. Brown

757-864-8640

j.t.brown@larc.nasa.gov

	ARC
12/01/2000 (3 yrs)

4/1/2004 (3yrs)
	Tandy Daras (DOCOTR)

650-604-6527

Tandy.L.Daras@nasa.gov
Ray O’Brien (Alt. DOCOTR)

650-604-6875

Raymond.G.OBrien@nasa.gov
Christine Munroe (DOCO)

650-604-4695

christine.l.munroe@nasa.gov

	LM/Mary Taylor Byrd

650-604-4957

tbyrd@mail.arc.nasa.gov



